
 

 

  

II. Key Contacts 
 
BHH website www.ctintegratedcare.com 
 
BHH Designated Provider Agency and Enrollee Services 1-844-551-2736 
 
 
 
State Agencies 
 
DMHAS    Katharine Willis    860-418-6848 
     Katharine.Willis@ct.gov 

 

DCF     Lois Berkowitz        
     Lois.Berkowitz@ct.gov 
 
DSS      Roderick Winstead    860-424-5922 
     Roderick.Winstead@ct.gov 

 
Administrative Service Organizations (CT Partners for Integrated Care) 

Beacon Health Options   Christopher Bory    860-263-2075  
     Chris.Bory@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Advanced Behavioral Health  Denise Perez     860-704-6152  
     dperez@abhct.com     
 
 
Region 1 Local Mental Health Authorities 

SW CT Mental Health System  Victoria Hoey     203-257-7826   
1635 Central Ave.   Victoria.Hoey@ct.gov     
Bridgeport 06610          
 
 
Region 2 Local Mental Health Authorities 

BHcare     Anthony Lawson    203-544-8402 X2290   
127 Washington Ave., 3rd FL.  alawson@bhcare.org 
New Haven 06473             
  
Bridges     Dawn Silver-DeAngelis    203-878-6365 X338  
949 Bridgeport Ave.   dsilver@bridgesmilford.org 
Milford 06460               
   
CT Mental Health Center  Karolina Dudzik    203-974-7313 
34 Park Street    Karolina.Dudzik@ct.gov 
New Haven 06519 
  
River Valley Services   Anne Ntate     860-262-5216   
Silver Street     Ann.Ntate@ct.gov 
Middletown 06457 
 

http://www.ctintegratedcare.com/
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II. Key Contacts 
 
Region 2 Local Mental Health Authorities (continued) 

Rushford    Kim Whipple     203-634-7038 
883 Paddock Ave.   Kimberly.Whipple@hhchealth.org  
Meriden 06450       
 
 
Region 3 Local Mental Health Authorities 

Sound Community Services  Marcia Beebe     860-389-8928  
21 Montauk Ave   Marcia.Beebe@soundct.org 
New London 06320    
  
SE Mental Health Authority  Monique Miley     860-859-4541 

401 West Thames St., Bldg 301  Monique.Miley@ct.gov    
Norwich 06360     
 
United Services    Kimberly Solomakos    860-457-4703   
1007 North Main St.   ksolomakos@usmhs.org 
Dayville 06241     
  
 
Region 4 Local Mental Health Authorities 

Capitol Region Mental Health Center Mary Germano     860-297-0864    
500 Vine St    Mary.Germano@ct.gov 
Hartford 06112              
  
Community Health Resources  Jason Boucher     860-730-8834 
444 Center Street    jbourcher@chrhealth.org 
Manchester 06040    
   

Community Mental Health Affiliates Chris Porcher     860-384-9762   
270 John Downey Dr.   cporcher@cmhacc.org 
New Britain 06051        
 

Intercommunity    Colleen Mastroianni        
281 Main Street    colleenmastroianni@intercommunityct.org 
East Hartford 06118      
    
   
Region 5 Local Mental Health Authorities 

Western CT Mental Health Network Alexandra LaBarca                203-805-6408 
95 Thomaston Ave   Alexandra.Labarca@ct.gov   
Waterbury 06702    


